03 May 2024 Friday Race Result
44th Race Starts At:17:00
Prize 1.)9.000 § 2.)3.600 $
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 MACCARELLU(S) 4y b g KINGSALSA - NAGHALAND (ANABAA)

2 ABSOLUTE POWER(2) 4y b g DE TREVILLE - BLONVILLE (LE HAVRE)

4y ch  GLENEAGLES- NEXT HOLY (HOLY ROMAN

3 NEXT FAGLE (GER)(7) ," " EvpEROR)
) (\;EI;DANT LADY (IRE) gb DUBAWI - CHARTREUSE (LAWMAN)
EARLY SPIRIT (GER)

®) Sy b g MAXIOS - EARLY MORNING (MAMOOL)

6 SABLE DU PYLA(16) Zy & GENS- SLICE OF LIFE (NOMBRE PREMIER)

; MAGGIES TERN (IRE) 4y b BUNGLE INTHEJUNGLE - KHAYRAT (POLAR
(14) m  FALCON)
PEGO(1) 4y bg ATTENDU - LINNEA LI (MOTIVATOR)
STEWART 4y & THE GREY GATSBY - LA BERLIOZ
KOPELAND(3) ¢ (KENTUCKY DYNAMITE)
ZAADOR(4) Zy ch MEKHTAAL - AZADE (MARCHAND DE SABLE)
ODEMAR(S) 4y bg SOLDIER HOLLOW - ORANIA (SEA THE
STARS)
(ISED) NUREYEV (GER) gy ch \MARON - ROSE NUREYEV (MOTIVATOR)
4yb  BRAMETOT - BARONNE ZILLIONE (KONIG
LA JEANNE(10) o |SUmE
IKIRU(11) fg ®  DABIRSIM - DAINY (CARADAK)
BLACK MAGIC 4y b ,
WOMAN(2) Y7 ELUSIVE IT'Y - SOGNO DIORO (DUBAWI)
GALILEE DREAM(13) g D GALIWAY - PETITE MOKKA (SCALO)
BELLE GARSWOOD 4y ch GARSWOOD - BELLE MADEMOISELLE
(GB)(15) m  (MONSIEUR BOND)
SULTANE OF 4yb
SWING(18) 7 SEAHENGE - LINARESNOIRE (RUSIAN BLUE)

Pick(5) 2,95 b, Quinella(2/5) 65,50 b, Exacta(5/2) :88,10 t, Place(2) :1,35 4, Place(5) :1,30 4, Place Quinella(2/5) 42,90 4, Place Quinella(2/7) :59,30 t, Place Quinella(5/7) :10,90 4, Quintet(5/2/7/17/8)

Dam
58
58
56,5
54,5
58
56
56,5
56,5
58
56,5
55,5

55,5

54,5

Weight

SIMON PLANQUE

AUGUSTIN
MADAMET

SIBYLLE VOGT

SEBASTIEN
MAILLOT

HUGO BESNIER

STEPHANE
LAURENT

HUGO BOUTIN
PERRINE CHEYER
EDDY HARDOUIN
LAURA GROSSO

LUCA CARBONI

DORIAN
PROVOST

FRIDA VALLE
SKAR

CESAR BELMONT
FABRICE VERON

MARYLINE EON

BRANDON
FLAMENT
BENJAMIN
MARIE

Maiden
3)2.700$

Jockey

JEAN-CLAUDE
SARAIS

D.DAHAN/P.BITON
STALL BIANCOLINO
BALLYLINCH STUD

STALL KONIGSESCH

PIERRE-LOUIS
GUERIN

PHILIPPE HARTZER

BRIGITTA &
SAMUEL EL

PIERRE JABOT
FRANCOIS KENNEL
ERICH SCHWAIGER

HEIKE TRAUTWEIN

CORINE BARANDE
BARBE

STEVAN BOURGOIS
LAURENT CENDRA
G.PAUL/JJIR. GASLAIN
PETER KINGSTON

PIERRE JABOT

kg,

Owner
M. SEROR
M. SEROR
P. VOVCENKO
N. CLEMENT
A.BOLTE
PL. GUERIN
Y. BONNEFOY

M. WEBER

JP. MACEDO DA COSTA
OLIVEIRA

F. KENNEL
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Y. VOLLMER

C. BARANDE BARBE
G. BARBEDETTE

L. CENDRA
A.BARON

ROD. COLLET

JP. MACEDO DA COSTA
OLIVEIRA

Bilen ¢ikmanmgtrr, 5,572.00 TL devretmistir., Quartet(5/2/7/17) 174,75 b, Superfecta(5/2/7/17) :Swah bilen ¢kmanmgtrr., 3rd double(8/5) :51,45

1800 Turf

4)1.800%
Trainer Time
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15,20

16,85
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22,00
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31,75
39,15
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Fontainebleau Fransa Racecourse

Win PSF St Margin
34.19(1) 11

54203) 1

3728) 15
5414) 8
46(5) 14
0.53(14) 9
426(7) 4
0.75(11) 16
391(6) 10
2.139) 18
29.88(2) 3
0.65(13) 6
0.67(12) 2
035(17) 12
0.52(15) 13
1.99(10) 7
042(16) 5

061(6) 17
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